2
am

School
District

4115 Jacksol Drive
San Jose, CA 95124
(408) 377-2103
Fax (408) 377-5944

www.cambriansd.org

Board of Trustees
Carol Presunka
Janet Gillis
Donald Rocha
Jarod Middleton
Randy Scofield

Exploring Infinite Possibilities

for Learning

Superintendent

Kristi Schwiebert

Chief Financial Officer

John Pappalardo

Date: 09/01/22

Contractor Name:

Contract Name:
Project Name:

Contract Number:

CHANGE ORDER #3G

Stephen Ciari Plumbing and Heating, Inc.

Bid Package G, Plumbing Trades

Phase 1 Modernizations at 5 School Sites

Farnham ES, Sartorette ES
C22-062

PCO - CCD Amount of
" Description # RFI # Change
52 | Investigate and snake damaged sewer line in the N/A | N/A | $ 2,385.97

front of the Farnham campus.

119 | Adjustments to waste and water piping in base Fa-12 | N/A | $ 5,652.56

cabinets for 15 accessible sinks per CCD 012 at
Farnham.
124 | Replace three sink faucets and one urinal flush N/A | NJA | $ 3,170.15
valve at Farnham due to leaking original fixtures.
Total of Change Order #3G $11,208.68
Original Contract Amount: $ 495,173.00
Change Order #1G Amount: $ 25,377.51
Change Order #2G Amount: $ 14,241.68
Change Order #3G Amount: $ 11,208.68
Revised Contract Amount: $ 546,000.87
Farnham Subtotal: $ 453,654.34
Sartorette Subtotal: $ 92,346.53

Cambrian School

District’s Signature: Date:

Program Manager’s

Signature: Date:

Architect’s

Signature: Date:

Contractor’s

Signature: Date:



grandeyc
Highlight


