Z
amor

School
District

4115 Jacksol Drive
San Jose, CA 95124
(408) 377-2103
Fax (408) 377-5944

www.cambriansd.org

Board of Trustees
Carol Presunka
Janet Gillis
Donald Rocha
Jarod Middleton
Randy Scofield

Exploring Infinite Possibilities

for Learning

Superintendent

Kristi Schwiebert

Chief Financial Officer

John Pappalardo

")

Date: 12/15/22

Contractor Name:

Contract Name:
Project Name:

Contract Number:

CHANGE ORDER #5G

Stephen Ciari Plumbing and Heating, Inc.

Bid Package G, Plumbing Trades

Phase 1 Modernizations at 5 School Sites

Farnham ES, Sartorette ES
C22-062

PCO _ CCD Amount of
" Description # RFI # Change
18 | Cap existing water lines within casework N/A | N/A | $ 1,907.16

undergoing demolition at Farnham.
54 | Furnish and install new drinking fountain at Sa-3 | N/A | $ 11,681.21
Sartorette to accommodate ADA upgrade
requirement per CCD #3.
55 | Furnish and install new drinking fountain at Fa-3 | N/A | $ 11,681.21
Farnham to accommodate ADA upgrade
requirement per CCD #3.
Total of Change Order #5G $ 25,269.58
Original Contract Amount: $ 495,173.00
Change Order #1G Amount: $ 25,377.51
Change Order #2G Amount: $ 14,241.68
Change Order #3G Amount: $ 11,208.68
Change Order #4G Amount: $ 5,812.63
Change Order #5G Amount: $ 25,269.58
Revised Contract Amount: $ 577,083.08
Farnham Subtotal: $  470,113.83
Sartorette Subtotal: $ 106,969.25

Cambrian School

District’s Signature: Date:

Program Manager’s

Signature: Date:

Architect’s

Signature: Date:

Contractor’s

Signature: Date:



GrandeyC
Highlight


